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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam FloorBeamBarsVault

1 San Mateo * 115.150 29.125 28.675 29.000 28.350
11 1 1

355 Lacy Dagen 9.775 9.6009.650
357 Erin Macadaeg 9.725 9.650 9.800
360 Maya Washington 9.625 9.600 9.2759.550
356 Madison Dagen 9.425 9.475

2 Pacific West * 113.150 28.750 28.250 27.825 28.325
2T3 3T 2

349 Kyla Kessler 9.700 9.475 9.550
348 Linh-An Ho 9.550 9.275 9.3759.400
346 Cortney Cunningham 9.500 9.500 9.4009.375
345 Melissa Chambers 9.050

3 Airborne * 112.925 28.800 28.450 27.550 28.125
42 2 6T

302 Ilana Gordon 9.725 9.550 9.3009.000
308 Amaya Troy 9.600 9.525 9.325
303 Gabrielle Landess 9.475 9.5009.000
304 Emily Liddle 9.375 9.550

4 Head Over Heels * 112.475 28.375 28.250 27.800 28.050
54T 3T 3T

335 Nina Schank 9.750 9.500 9.325
331 Talia Brovedani 9.400 9.3259.450
332 Courtney Klausen 9.225 9.250 8.800
333 Katelyn Lentz 9.500 9.4009.550

5 Technique * 111.475 28.375 27.875 27.200 28.025
64T 5 8

361 Alex Esmerian 9.550 9.425 9.300
363 Susanna Iakounitcheva 9.475 9.075 9.4008.850
364 Emma Lee 9.350 9.3009.050
362 Kindra Halsey 9.375 9.325

6 Edge * 110.525 27.725 26.875 27.600 28.325
2T7 7 5

327 Kara Jones 9.550 9.075 9.5509.375
326 Kelley Hebert 9.175 8.875 9.4509.175
325 Ariana Harger 9.000 8.925 9.050
324 Kendall Green 9.325
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7 Byers Roseville * 110.475 27.925 27.075 27.800 27.675
7T6 6 3T

316 Shani Remme 9.450 9.375 9.3259.325
315 Amanda Presswood 9.375 8.800 9.175
314 Erin Alderman 9.100 8.900 9.1759.300
317 Lena Wirth 9.175

8 Byers Elk Grove * 108.825 27.275 26.325 27.550 27.675
7T8 8 6T

311 Taylor Miranda 9.250 9.4509.450
310 Natalie Mills 9.125 8.700 9.150
309 Jessica Edgar 8.900 8.600 9.0758.950
313 Hannah Takekawa 9.025 9.150

9 North Bay * 73.600 17.825 14.500 24.775 16.500
1313 13 9

343 Bria Standley 9.050 6.500 8.0508.350
340 Chelsey Andrada 8.775 8.000 8.4508.000
342 Kira Herzog* 8.425

10 Liberty * 71.975 18.200 18.100 17.850 17.825
1112 9 10

336 Frida Esparza 9.125 9.300 8.8259.250
337 Christian Nickolas 9.075 8.800 9.0008.600

11 Champion * 70.800 18.375 16.325 17.825 18.275
910 12 11

320 Jaala Downes 9.500 8.550 9.3009.450
321 Makayla Garland 8.875 7.775 8.9758.375

12 Miyagi * 70.600 18.950 16.700 17.100 17.850
109 11 12

339 Ann Stockwell 9.775 9.200 9.1759.300
338 Stephanie McCullough 9.175 7.500 8.6757.800

13 Performance * 61.350 18.350 17.175 8.050 17.775
1211 10 21

352 Ashleigh Pitts* 9.425 8.750 8.350
351 Shelbee Avelino 8.925 8.425 9.4258.050
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14 Dream Xtreme * 37.575 9.525 9.400 9.375 9.275
1516 15T 13

323 Nevaeh DeSouza 9.525 9.400 9.2759.375

15 CCGI * 37.525 9.725 9.350 9.050 9.400
1415 17 15T

318 JaNay Honest 9.725 9.350 9.4009.050

16 CGA * 37.100 9.275 9.400 9.325 9.100
1817 15T 14

319 Sylvie Seilnacht 9.275 9.400 9.1009.325

17 West Valley * 36.875 9.800 9.225 8.675 9.175
1614 18 18

368 Megan Verceles Carr 9.800 9.225 9.1758.675

18 Classic * 36.150 8.875 9.475 8.925 8.875
19T19 14 17

322 Shaylyn Garay 8.875 9.475 8.8758.925

19 Gymtowne * 35.225 9.100 8.825 8.150 9.150
1718 20 20

330 Kate Nelson 9.100 8.825 9.1508.150

20 Peninsula * 18.150 0.000 9.100 9.050 0.000
2120T 19 15T

350 Maddie Tom* 9.100 9.050

21 Redwood Empire * 17.275 0.000 0.000 8.400 8.875
19T20T 21 19

353 Izzabela Price* 8.8758.400
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